990135248 05/18/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD266771

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KIM IN HO	03/30/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.	
Address:	Huawei Administration Building,	
	Bantian, Longgang District,	
	Shenzhen	
	518129 Guangdong	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	People's Republic of China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79361860

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.

Address: Huawei Administration Building,

Bantian, Longgang District,

Shenzhen

518129 Guangdong

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 008075 FRAME: 0528

990135248

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008075 FRAME: 0529

RECORDED: 05/18/2023